Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems A-4
Features

5. For runs that exceed amperage limits, order the appropriate number of
INTERMEDIATE POWER FEEDS.
Module Ordering Information
Family Series Track Length Shielding Lamps Finish Options
A 1 B
by others.
B
A = Track
B = No Track
4 = 4-Foot
8 = 8-Foot
12 = 12-Foot
A = No Shield
B = Solid Shield
C = Perf Shield
D = Lens Shield
28 = 28w
54 = 54w
WH = White
AL = Aluminum
EM = Emergency
D1 = Dimming 120v
D2 = Dimming 277v
X5 = 5 Through Wires
Complete ordering instructions below.
white.
6. Shielding: Die-formed 0.060” (0.15cm) aluminum finished high reflectance
12-3/8” (31.43cm)
9-9/16”
(24.29cm)
NOT TO SCALE3-5/8” (9.21cm)
3
1
2
4
6
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems A-4
Fixture Lengths and Mounting Locations
AC36
Intermediate
36" (91.44cm) Cable Set
ALS24
Intermediate
24" (60.96cm) White Stem Set
ACC36X4
Intermediate 36" (91.44cm)
Cable & 4 Wire 18 ga.
Cord Set for Fluorescent Only
A1LAL= Aluminum
A1LWH = White
"L" Joiner Block
A1TAL = Aluminum
A1TWH = White
"T" Joiner Block
A1XAL = Aluminum
A1XWH = White
"X" Joiner Block
A1ILAL = Aluminum
A1ILWH = White
Inline Joiner Block
7"